Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "IGNITION AND WATER PUMP" BRP TRAXTER

MAX

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

e Main harness
. Cablage principal

04Ta0308



CITMCOK IOETAJIEY NIJ1d "IGNITION AND WATER PUMP" BRP TRAXTER

MAX

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420650603 Cpox mocTasku ot 25 JHeit T T Govns EGASKET- 1
2 420211821 CPpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 mHeH IGNITION COVER 1
3 420241861 CPpOK II0CTaBKHM OT 25 fHEH HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 20 1
4 420941126 CpOK 1OCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 35 16
5 420940576 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 gHel HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 70 2
6 420265611 CpOK TIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHeH POTENTIOMETER 1
7 420931390 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHeH O-RING 1
8 420230870 CpOK TIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHeH OIL SEAL 1
9 420440291 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH SCREW-ALLEN M4 X 12 2
10 420224630 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH REINFORCEMENT 2
11 420950400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH ANNEAU ETANCHE *SEAL-OIL 1
12 420220560 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel WATER PUMP SHAFT 1
13 420650370 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH ]S(,)EIAI\ILT TOURNANT *ROTARY 1
14 420222540 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeHR WATER IMPELLER 1
15 420650570 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH RUBBER RING 1
16 420222550 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHel WATER PUMP HOUSING 1
17 420241911 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel HEX. SCREW M6 X 25 4
18 420650660 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel K GROOVED RING 2
19 420257140 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 19 nHelt HYDRAULIC PISTON 1
20 420650640 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel JHOYI]I;I;{FAGGALSIISET-COVER 1
21 420211950 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel HYDRAULIC COVER 1
22 420241911 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHel HEX. SCREW M6 X 25 3
23 420251180 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 35 fHel CABLE CLAMP 1
24 420250080 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHM OT 25 fHel OIL SEAL 1
25 420632170 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHM OT 25 fHel BALL BEARING 2
26 420247030 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHM OT 25 fHel DISTANCE SLEEVE 1
27 420932885 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH NEEDLE PIN 1
28 420659190 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeH PAWL 1
29 420941126 CPpOK II0CTaBKHM OT 25 fHEHR HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 35 3
30 420241751 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel HEX. FLANGED SCREW M6 X 16 2
31 732600027 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 fHe#R Screw M5 x 10 1
32 420242875 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEeHR HEX. NUT M22 1
33 420245875 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEHR SERRATED WASHER 22 MM 1
34 420296107 Cpok nocTtaBku oT 19 gHel Magneto ass'y. Includes 34 - 38. 1
35 XXX Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHS He mocraBmnseTcs 1
36 205081644 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 35 fIHeH SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912 6
37 420659117 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [IHeH SPRAG CLUTCH 1
38 420659220 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel CLUTCH SPRAG HOUSING 1




39 420650940 CpOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel SEALING RING

40 420222620 CpOK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel INLET FITTING

41 420222630 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHeH PROFILED TUBE

42 420251222 Cpox mocTasKs ot 19 mHei 5%{4])1& SERRAGECLAMP-HOSE
43 293800060 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243
44 XXX Cpoxk noctaBku ot 21 gHS He nocraBnsercs

45 413707000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 AHel DOW CORNING 111

46 413711400 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHeH LOCTITE-648

47 293550014 Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 fHei Grease, Super Lube #823-28
48 707000031 CpoK 1mocTaBKH OT 19 gHe# Adaptor Ass'y. Includes 1 - 4.
49 270000137 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 fHeH %I&gc 6 CIRC.FEM*HOUSING-
50 707000138 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Adaptor

51 293300033 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 19 fHei Gasket

52 293200055 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 35 fHe# JOINT ETANCHE *GASKET




